
 
 
 

 

 

 
  
  

 

 
Robert - Jan Woltering 

Director General de Area Accor-Luxe 

Mexico/ Accor-Luxe Mexico Area General 

Manager.  

Mail: robert-jan.woltering@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52  984 176 6638 

Rafael Torres 

Director de Operaciones / Director of Operations  

Mail: rafael.torres@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52 984 175 3004 

Gilles Paquet 

Director Financiero de Area Accor-Luxe Mexico 

& Apoyo Empresarial / Accor-Luxe Mexico Area 

Director of Finance & Business Support.  

Mail: gilles.paquet@fairmont.com 

Móvil: + 52 984 176 6621 

Erick Viera 

Director de Revenue / Revenue Director 

Mail: erick.viera@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52 998 2822284 

Carmina Meza 

Director de Talento & Cultura de Área Accor-

Luxe Mexico/ Accor-Luxe Mexico Area Director 

of Talent & Culture. 

Mail: carmina.meza@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52 998 249 0713 

Juan José Ramos 

Director de Ingeniería & Proyectos de Capital/ 

Engineering & Capital Project Director 

Mail: juanjose.ramos@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52 998 185 6497 

Marco Páramo 

Director de Área Accor-Luxe Mexico de Ventas & 

Marketing / Accor-Luxe Mexico Area Director of 

Finance & Business Support. 

Mail: marco.paramo@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52 998 8741878 

Cain Monroy 

Director de Cuartos/ Rooms Director  

Mail: cain.monroy@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52 998 1856467 

Michael Martensen 

Director de Alimentos & Bebidas/ F&B 

Director 

Mail: michael.martensen@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52 1 214 8503414  

Rafael Arjona 

Director FHP/ FHP Director  

Mail: rafael.arjona@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52 984 176 3672 

Irma Tuyub  

Asistente de Director de Cuartos/ Assistant of 

Rooms Director   

Mail: irma.tuyub@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52 984 176 6622 

Cyril Cheminot 

Chef  Ejecutivo/ Executive Chef  

Mail: cyril.cheminot@fairmont.com 

Móvil: +52 322 1400626 
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